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COLORADO DEPARTWENTOFREVENUE | - (AR,

:Denver C080261-0009

| Certificate Of Out-Of-State Sale |
: Individual Sales of over $25,000 :
| This certificate is to be submitted to the Department of Revenue by the vendor where a sale of tangible personal property |
| is made and delivery is to be made by the vendor or by common carrier to a destination outside the state of Colorado, for |
| use outside the state of Colorado. :

Name of Vendor

Address

City State Zip

24

Name of Purchaser

Address

City State Zip

30

Date of Sale (Mm/DD/YY) Amount of Sale

State in Which Property Will Be Used

General Description of Item Sold
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42

48

54

60

66



